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Single Operator High Power

CALL QSO's POINT MULTI

RD3A

ZC4Ll
Z37M
UN1L
YUSRY
JS3CTQ
UAGCE
KK50Q
EASDKU
WA2ETU
IJMIXCW
OH7MN
JF1PJIK
SPILJID
SP3GXH
OG8A
VE1OP
W1BYH
RA4HL
W7WW
ES5RY
OH2HAN
SP3RBG
WONGA
VE7CC
IZOKBR
FSBNN
GMOFGI
RV4LC
WA5ZUP
LASHPA
EASEM/2
KD7GTI
KH6FI
PA3EVY

2,292

1,726
1,964
1,642
1,602
1,130
1,192
1,246
1,198
1,096
1,072
1,137
926
1,015
946
998
934
875
998
1,071
870
860
778
985
880
921
820
815
803
929
837
804
799
750
664

5,492

5,014
4,704
4,621
3,876
3,110
2,720
3,115
2,743
2,909
2,932
2,633
2,565
2,486
2,338
2,321
2,439
2,207
2,176
2,505
2,129
2,051
1,874
2,412
2,054
2,034
1,933
1,819
1,804
2,114
2,101
1,785
1,939
2,237
1,663

353

263
273
267
247
234
230
200
227
214
212
211
207
212
224
214
194
211
212
174
204
196
214
166
183
170
178
182
175
149
147
170
155
133
165

SCORE CONTI

1,938,676

1,318,682
1,284,192
1,233,807
957,372
727,740
625,600
623,000
622,661
622,526
621,584
555,563
530,955
527,032
523,712
496,694
473,166
465,677
461,312
435,870
434,316
401,996
401,036
400,392
375,882
345,780
344,074
331,058
315,700
314,986
308,847
303,450
300,545
297,521
274,395

EU

AS
EU
AS
EU
AS
EU
NA
EU
NA
AS
EU
AS
EU
EU
EU
NA
NA
EU
NA
EU
EU
EU
NA
NA
EU
EU
EU
EU
NA
EU
EU
NA
oC
EU

AWARD

WORLD
TOP
with Plaque

1st AS
2nd EU
2nd AS
3rd EU
3rd AS

1st NA

2nd NA

3rd NA

1st OC



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

YB4IR
KV7DX
YOBBHN
1Z1LBG
9MBEXRO
UA3QGT
WGAEA
OV1A
WKeI
JABTR
ZL1BYZ
W3FV
WAUAT
VA7ST
ZS2EZ
RA3BB
VE2FK
UT4ZG
VY2LI
NA2M
W1TO
W3MF
RA9RR
YL2PA
UT1IA
N3BM
WE1H
LY3UV
IV3AVQ
DJ3IW
DK7ZT
LZ2ZG
S56A
RXOAW
AH7C
CX4AAJ
W4UK
G4DBX
K6HGF

632
752
716
590
551
638
689
677
679
657
538
554
631
674
532
678
615
603
596
529
499
511
573
558
610
600
518
610
478
352
488
472
424
512
476
440
522
480
542

1,876
1,704
1,650
1,506
1,630
1,442
1,702
1,559
1,601
1,750
1,594
1,449
1,553
1,566
1,584
1,507
1,603
1,369
1,527
1,283
1,347
1,315
1,623
1,276
1,328
1,521
1,249
1,346
1,130

941
1,169
1,070
1,009
1,414
1,404
1,313
1,198
1,173
1,208

146
158
160
171
155
172
144
157
152
137
147
161
148
142
139
146
136
153
136
159
150
151
122
154
145
126
144
131
153
176
141
154
163
115
114
121
131
133
126

273,896
269,232
264,000
257,526
252,650
248,024
245,088
244,763
243,352
239,750
234,318
233,289
229,844
222,372
220,176
220,022
218,008
209,457
207,672
203,997
202,050
198,565
198,006
196,504
192,560
191,646
179,856
176,326
172,890
165,616
164,829
164,780
164,467
162,610
160,056
158,873
156,938
156,009
152,208

oC
NA
EU
EU
oC
EU
NA
EU
NA
AS
oC
NA
NA
NA
AF
EU
NA
EU
NA
NA
NA
NA
AS
EU
EU
NA
NA
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
AS
oC
SA
NA
EU
NA

2nd OC

3rd OC

1st AF

1st SA



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

LA9TY
N3YEA
OQ5A
IKOTUM
GM3MZX
JA2FSM
LASTFA
K4XD
JF10PL
JALIAYO
12SVA
VA3XH
PA3GVI
OK2PF
SQ7B
PU50GE
KOJIR
UR5MBA
HL2FDW
HC5WW
VE2SB
RZ6HF
N2CU
DL4PY
MOOXO
ABA4SF
WB4ROA
K2DSL
ABA4IQ
DKSEY
JR3NZC
DF5BX
LV5V
RW6HP
OH2Cl
JA7ZP
RAOQC
UN5J
OH2BBT

524
438
433
379
511
431
653
387
365
363
365
367
449
409
402
408
377
378
376
362
375
327
323
405
467
276
296
382
303
331
308
307
201
284
365
261
331
252
322

1,133
1,019
1,078
889
1,161
1,107
1,398
1,044
1,002
961
916
940
1,007
880
896
1,216
857
845
872
1,080
997
790
801
1,051
1,126
682
788
888
776
798
852
685
863
623
803
694
790
685
694

126
140
132
160
120
125
97
126
126
130
135
130
120
130
125
92
125
120
113
91
95
119
117
89
82
134
112
98
106
103
93
114
87
120
92
105
90
101
98

142,758
142,660
142,296
142,240
139,320
138,375
135,606
131,544
126,252
124,930
123,660
122,200
120,840
114,400
112,000
111,872
107,125
101,400
98,536
98,280
94,715
94,010
93,717
93,539
92,332
91,388
88,256
87,024
82,256
82,194
79,236
78,090
75,081
74,760
73,876
72,870
71,100
69,185
68,012

2nd SA

3rd SA



114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

JG1GGU
WA2MCR
OMS8PG
VE3TES
UX0SX
W6JYT/7
OT7N
OH7JJT
HC1JQ
UR4IOR
N4LV
KAWW
VK4KAD
LALPHA
DH1JG
OM7YC
JRINHD
G4RCG
OK2FB
W6SX
F5CQ
IN3SAC
DF8JK
EA2CJ
AD4YQ
JHSSIT
OA4AHW
AIOT
LZ1KZA
JAICWJ
VE6RRD
KB1CJ
CE3PG
VA7DM
LZ1JB
AA5VU
JA1SIV
RV3WD
PA3EBP

250
302
278
364
303
342
245
274
286
336
236
258
192
287
254
242
218
273
213
291
199
199
224
215
190
201
208
209
292
189
270
185
173
221
304
206
172
187
203

646
702
634
808
669
728
575
618
853
722
552
698
561
621
569
561
590
631
479
644
484
534
503
491
568
556
615
503
679
567
608
455
516
477
660
466
440
412
446

104
95
105
82
96
87
108
100
69
81
105
83
100
90
97
97
87
80
105
78
102
87
92
93
76
77
69
84
62
72
67
86
74
75
53
75
78
83
75

67,184
66,690
66,570
66,256
64,224
63,336
62,100
61,800
58,857
58,482
57,960
57,934
56,100
55,890
55,193
54,417
51,330
50,480
50,295
50,232
49,368
46,458
46,276
45,663
43,168
42,812
42,435
42,252
42,098
40,824
40,736
39,130
38,184
35,775
34,980
34,950
34,320
34,196
33,450

AS
NA
EU
NA
EU
NA
EU
EU
SA
EU
NA
NA
oC
EU
EU
EU
AS
EU
EU
NA
EU
AS
EU
EU
oC
AS
SA
NA
EU
AF
NA
NA
SA
NA
EU
NA
AS
EU
EU



153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

DK9ETM
WOYR
PAOLOU
URA4E]
UU7JIN
N4CW/1
JAIWSK
1Z3LUF
PA3S
UT7UJ
M5AEX
AD1L
W7ABC
RUOLL
KC2KY
DKOIU
WB6JJJ
MOUNI
UAOAGI
K2QD
UA9CDC
IKSUND
YL2GC
NJ4F
WB2JEP
HL5YI
WAOIVH
KT7G
RD3ABN
K4GM
YB3MM
NSNOE
UX1IL
DO9PL
ZM2A
K2MK
1Z5BSA
N3UA
WAOMHJ

202
181
171
167
168
181
144
172
182
167
174
192
153
180
159
137
148
157
149
145
124
172
160
127
118
167
125
112
139
117

99
113
150
138
106
106
111
119
107

459
444
390
379
392
461
405
422
463
390
391
489
375
440
387
310
344
382
369
373
365
364
371
321
288
410
301
290
301
269
290
265
338
295
309
257
247
263
238

71
73
83
81
78
66
75
70
59
68
67
53
67
56
62
77
68
59
61
58
59
56
54
61
66
46
58
58
54
60
55
60
44
50
47
56
55
44
48

32,589
32,412
32,370
30,699
30,576
30,426
30,375
29,540
27,317
26,520
26,197
25,917
25,125
24,640
23,994
23,870
23,392
22,538
22,509
21,634
21,535
20,384
20,034
19,581
19,008
18,860
17,458
16,820
16,254
16,140
15,950
15,900
14,872
14,750
14,523
14,392
13,585
11,572
11,424

EU
NA
EU
EU
EU
NA
AS
EU
EU
EU
EU
NA
NA
AS
NA
EU
NA
EU
AS
NA
AS
EU
EU
NA
NA
AS
NA
NA
EU
NA
oC
NA
EU
EU
oC
NA
EU
NA
NA



192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

I5JFG
VE7HBS
OK2SG
KOXU
K7AMS
W200
DLOXAW
DM3BJ
RA3FD
WF7T
K6IP
UA3TCJ
JH2FXK
KC4SAW
SP7HQ
JILALP
9M6YBG
JR1BAS
K5AM
RWOLQ
1Z3KSO
VA2UP
DL1EJA
OK2SFP
DG3RCE
JF2FIU
RUGBR
JATWQJ
RUBYY
F5JJA
RU3SE
K3PH
JASINF/1
W7VS
W4JHC

86
163
76
130
156
88
110
93
72
86
67
90
61
65
63
61
69
56
76
57
62
53
41
56
51
38
45
28
29
20
27
15

215
348
184
284
332
225
252
209
165
184
150
206
179
173
139
160
203
140
163
136
132
115
105
114
110

96

95

77

74

55

59

39

17

52
31
57
36
30
42
35
42
43
38
46
33
36
37
40
31
23
33
27
32
31
29
31
25
25
23
22
24
20
19
17
14

[EnY

11,180
10,788
10,488
10,224
9,960
9,450
8,820
8,778
7,095
6,992
6,900
6,798
6,444
6,401
5,560
4,960
4,669
4,620
4,401
4,352
4,092
3,335
3,255
2,850
2,750
2,208
2,090
1,848
1,480
1,045
1,003
546
102

EU
NA
EU
NA
NA
NA
EU
EU
EU
NA
NA
EU
AS
NA
EU
AS
oC
AS
NA
AS
EU
NA
EU
EU
EU
AS
EU
AS
EU
EU
EU
NA
AS
NA
NA
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